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TC Weinstadt-Endersbach (20165)
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Anlage
Wiesengarten 17, 71384 Weinstadt

Hallenadresse
Wiesengarten 19, 71384 Weinstadt

Sportwart/in
Abel, Thomas
T 0175 5104567 abel.thomas@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Jéager, Stefanie
T 0176 30714399 fs.jaeger@t-online.de
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Damen 1

MF: Annika Eberwein
m 0172 5440972; annikaeberwein@gmx.de
Damen 2

MF: Anja Beck

m 0162 4825991, beck-anja@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Veigele, Amelie

Gassenheimer, Johanna

Scharnhusen, Lena
Schmucker, Annika
Kemmerich, Rike
Fernandes, Verena
Veigele, Stefanie
Schonberg, Laura
Jarzabek, Maja
Jager, Lisa

Jager, Jana
Marinegh, Mareike
Beck, Anja
Seichter, Julia
Wernert, Larissa
Schray, Amelie
Sattler, Laura
Schuppert, Anna
Hayn, Elisa
Schaffer, Lena
Heimann, Anjana
Thiele, Sophia
Wagner, Steffi
Linsenmaier, Lena
Kurths, Inga

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29751612
29550039
29050015
29351611
20257742
20150002
29450417
29850915
20455743
20456556
20654176
29751076
29103415
20552012
20450056
20552011
20255050
20354540
29052828
20750234
20651987
20151147
28350113
29952547
28251038

LK DR Info
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.
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Name (Nat.)
Weil3, Bettina
Messer, Manja
Abel, Patricia
Rabanda, Paula
Reiner, Franziska
Reiner, Laura
Wagner, Kristin
Seichter, Hannah
Schodnberg, Sarah
Oezen, Belkis
Harrer, Jane
Halevy, Miriam
Schray, Melanie
Henkel, Larissa
Schardt, Chiara
Ritter, Charlotte

Wenningmann, Annika

Koller, Lara
Holzer, Clara
Rinker, Sissy
Mutz, Lara

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8
E9

Al-Schami, Kerstin
Harrer, Silke
Strobel, Diana
Mutz, Cordula
Kemmerich, Sabine
Kary, Daniela
Knist, Anja

Dlapal, Christiane
Steinle, Carola

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29254218
28890933
29555610
20354550
29606952
29805579
28952684
20354552
20052127
20555170
20259283
20360002
29851910
28952869
20553913
20554870
20350160
20752591
20463753
28151675
20453315

26750745
27192218
27851029
26951638
27082838
27192081
27201596
27050188
28050141

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.)
E10Ritter-Jakob, Sonja
E11Weichbrodt, Silvia
E12J&ger, Stefanie
E13Wagenknecht, Martina
El4Seichter, Susanne
E15Sattler, Elke
El6Morskate, Claudia
E17B6hm, Carolin
E18HaRpacher, Katja
E19Ddrrer, Yvonne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27451199
27652695
27084283
27191655
27351033
26750815
26952256
27452233
28051806
27652352
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LK

LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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